P
o
le
 A
sse
m
b
ly - S

Single 6'-11" 2.0 75 9.50 3.40 11 410 950A436
Double 6'-11" 2.0 75 9.50 3.40 11 495 950A436
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING BASE COVERMODEL
DS90
DESIGNATION
Select Correct Designation
from the Load and
Dimensional Data Chart.
6S = Single Arm
6D = Double Arm
NC = Nut Covers
-----OPTIONAL-----
FBC = Full Base Cover
2T  = Square Dart Cover
1. EPA represents the Effective Projected Area of each luminaire.  Designs are limited to one luminaire per arm. Variations from sizes above
 are available upon inquiry at the factory.  Satisfactory performance of poles is dependent upon the pole being properly attached to a supporting
 foundation of adequate design.
2.  Structure Weight is a nominal value which includes the pole shaft, base plate and luminaire arm(s) only.
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0° - Handhole
270°
Arm 1
90°
Arm 2
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
FINISH SYSTEM STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS
 GV = Galvanized
FP = Finish Painted
-----OPTIONAL-----
 FPGV  =  Finish Paint  over
             Galvanizing
VP30  =  V-PRO™ 30 System
VP32  =  V-PRO™ 32 System
VP53  =  V-PRO™ 53 System
VP54  =  V-PRO™ 54 System
VP57  =  V-PRO™ 57 System
VP100  =  V-PRO™ 100 System
VP105  =  V-PRO™ 105 System
 GV  = Galvanized
BK  = Black
DB   = Dark Bronze
MB  = Medium Bronze
WH = White
 LG = Light Gray
CB  = Bronze
 DG = Dark Green
 ST = Sandstone
 HG = Hunter Green
 SG = Slate Gray
 SL = Silver
 SC = Special Color (Specify)
ANCHOR BOLTS
AB = With Anchor Bolts
LAB = Without Anchor
Bolts
SUPPLEMENTAL INFO
23
DS90 Round Tapered with Davit Luminaire Arm
VALMONT INDUSTRIES, INC.       28800 IDA STREET, PO BOX 358 -  VALLEY, NE 68064 USA         800.825.6668        VALMONTSTRUCTURES.COM
S